UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

| 1b. 2. | DRILL 89101112 | SF-079391 Unit Reporting Number |
|-----------|---|--|
| | 301112 | |
| | 5 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 | CONTRACTOR DE COMMONDO DE COMM |
| | Town of Mall | DK-8910009500 |
| | | ▲ "6" ⋋ MV-891000950A |
| 2. | Type of Well MAD | 6 If Indian, All. or Tribe |
| 2. | GAS MAR | 2000 |
| ۷. | Operator RECE | VED PLANTED |
| | | N. DIV Unit Agreement Name |
| | RESOURCES Oil & Gas Company | 7.3 San Juan 27-5 Unit |
| | on a sas somethy | San Suan 27 3 Shift |
| 3. | Address & Phone No. of Operator | 8. Farm or Lease Name |
| | PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499 | San Juan 27-5 Unit |
| | | 9. Well Number |
| | (505) 326-9700 | 83M |
| | | |
| 4. | Location of Well | 10. Field, Pool, Wildcat |
| | 2550' FNL, 2075' FWL | Blanco MV/Basin DK |
| | T-1:1-1-1 200 25 2 T-1-1-1-1-1 1070 00 0 | 11. Sec., Twn, Rge, Mer. (NMPM) |
| | Latitude 36° 35.3, Longitude 107° 22.0 | F Sec. 9, T-27-N, R-5-W API# 30-039-26297- |
| | | API# 30-039- 26 27 2 |
| 14. | Distance in Miles from Nearest Town | 12. County 13. State |
| | 60 miles from Blanco | Rio Arriba NM |
| | | |
| 15. | Distance from Proposed Location to Nearest Property or | Lease Line |
| | 2075' | |
| 16. | Acres in Lease | 17. Acres Assigned to Well |
| | | MV - 320 W/2 |
| | | DK - 320 N72 |
| 18. | Distance from Proposed Location to Nearest Well, Drlg, | Compl. or Applied for on this Lease |
| | 1000' This action is subject to technical and: | |
| 19. | Proposed Depth procedural raview pursuant to 43 CFR | 20. Rotary or Cable Tools |
| | 8549' and appeal pursuant to 43 CFR 3166.4. | Rotary |
| | | |
| 21. | Elevations (DF, FT, GR, Etc.) | 22. Approx. Date Work will Start |
| | 7297' GR | |
| 23. | Proposed Casing and Cementing Program | DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED A |
| 23. | See Operations Plan attached | Subject to consistence with the |
| | See Operations train accading | SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTAC "GENERAL REQUIREMENTS" |
| |) 1 | GENERALE ACCOMMENDA |
| | | 12 22 24 |
| 24. | Authorized by: Leave Cale | 12-20-99 |
| | Regulatory/Compliance Admini | strator Date |
| | | |
| PERMI | T NO. APPR | ROVAL DATE |
| APPRC | OVED BY TITLE | DATE MAR 6 20 |
| | Oction Oction | |
| | cent st | |
| | ological Report to be submitted | |
| | ened and Endangered Species Report to be submitted This format is issued in lieu of U.S. BLM Form 3160-3 | |
| | This format is issued in fied of 0.5. BLM Form 3160-3 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and v | willfully to make to any department or agency of the United |
| | ny false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or presentations as to any | |

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N.M. 88241-1980

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994

DISTRICT II P.O. Drower DD, Artesia, N.M. 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

AMENDED DEDOOT

| 87504-2088 | | | | | - | | AMEN | UED KEPUK | |
|---|--|----------------------|---|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| WH | ELL LO | CATION | N AND A | CREAGE DEDI | CATION PL | TA | | | |
| 39.2 | 72319/71599 | | | ³Pool Name Blanco Mesaverde/Basin | | | | Dakota | |
| ⁵ Property Name | | | | | | Well Number | | | |
| SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT | | | | | 83M | | | | |
| *Operator Name BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY | | | | | * Elevation 7297' | | | | |
| | | | 10 Surface | Location | | | | | |
| Township | Range 5_W | Lot ldn | | North/South line | Feet from the 2075 | · · | | County RIO ARRIBA | |
| 127 1 | | om Hole | Location | | om Surface | <u> </u> | | | |
| - Township | Range | Lot Idn | | | Feet from the | East/We | est line | County | |
| WILL BE AS | SSIGNE | D TO TH | IS COMPLE | TION UNTIL ALL | | | BEEN C | ONSOLIDATE | |
| | | FD. 1957 BLM BRAS | SS CAP (C) 3 14 15 16 MAR 2000 | **** | 17 C | PERAT | information | contained herein i | |
| | Township 27-N 13 Journal 13 Journal 14 Journal 15 Journal 15 Journal 15 Journal 16 Journal 16 Journal 17 Journal 17 Journal 18 Journ | WELL LO | WELL LOCATION Pool Code 72319/715 BURLINGTON Township Range Lot Idn 27-N 5-W 11 Bottom Hole Township Range Lot Idn 12 Joint or Infill WILL BE ASSIGNED TO TH OR A NON-STANDARD 2671.03 (MEAS.) FD. 1957 BLM BRA | WELL LOCATION AND AC Pool Code 72319/71599 Property SAN JUAN 2 Operator BURLINGTON RESOURCE Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 27-N 5-W 2550 Pownship Range Lot Idn Feet from the Docation Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the "Consolidation WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLE" OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS TOWNSHIP Range Lot Idn Feet from the WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLET OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS TOWNSHIP Range Lot Idn Feet from the WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLET OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS TOWNSHIP RANGE LOT INFO WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLET OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS TOWNSHIP RANGE LOT INFO WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLET OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS TOWNSHIP RANGE LOT INFO WAR 2000 | WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDI Prool Code 72319/71599 Blanco Mes Property Name SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT Departor Name BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COM Surface Location Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line 27-N 5-W 2550 NORTH Bottom Hole Location If Different Fr Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line "Joint or Infill "Consolidation Code WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED TOWNSHIP RANGE LOCATION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED TOWNSHIP RANGE LOCATION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED TOWNSHIP RANGE LOCATION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED TOWNSHIP RANGE LOCATION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED TOWNSHIP RANGE LOCATION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED TOWNSHIP RANGE LOCATION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED TOWNSHIP RANGE LOCATION UNTIL ALL OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED | WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PI "Pool Code 72319/71599 Blanco Mesaverde/Barroperty Name SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT "Operator Name BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY 10 Surface Location Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the 27-N 5-W 2550 NORTH 2075 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from th | WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 1 Pool Name | WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Prool Code 72319/71599 Blanco Mesaverde/Basin Dakot Property Name SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT Operator Name BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY 10 Surface Location Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line 27-N 5-W 2550 NORTH 2075 WEST 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line NORTH 2075 WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN COR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CE 1 Ibersby certify that the information true and complete to the beet of my | |

Regulatory Administrato LAT. 36' 35.3' N LONG. 107 22.0' W 2075 FD. 1957 BLM BRASS CAP SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by - NMSF-079391 8894

BURLINGTON RESOURCES

BOP Configuration 2M psi System

